
Laufende Scheibe  Nikolaus-Turnier 2019 Laufende Scheibe

Platz Name Vorname BDMP Nr. SLG 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 X Anz Ergebnis

1 Wallenfels Thomas 26670 SLG Dornberg 2 4 4 2 12 112

2 Klingbeil Torsten 47884 SLG Dornberg 3 4 5 12 110

3 Frank Marco 44764 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 2 6 4 12 110

4 Zellmer Florian 55070 SLG Bottrop 3 7 2 12 107

5 Plege Axel 33535 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 2 2 3 2 2 12 102

6 Kalkbrenner Christopher SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 1 1 3 3 1 12 100

7 Kutzias Thomas 48183 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 1 1 4 3 3 12 100

8 Marko Kathleen 51446 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 1 1 2 3 2 1 2 12 97

9 Schmees Manfred Sportschützen Bünde 2 1 4 4 1 12 97

10 Diesperger Lars 40483 SLG Dornberg 1 1 2 3 3 2 12 96

11 Powelat Thomas 17200 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 2 2 2 3 2 1 12 95

12 Bauer Günter 39261 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 1 12 94

13 Dunekamp Nikolas 58580 SLG Shooting Team Elsfleth e.V. 1 2 4 4 1 12 94

14 Pellmann Kay Guardian Secure 1 2 2 1 4 1 1 12 93

15 Koschefski Katrin 26668 SLG Dornberg 2 4 2 3 1 12 93

16 Rittmann Jörg 44691 SLG Shooting Team Elsfleth e.V. 1 4 5 1 1 12 93

17 Bähre Dirk 26428 SLG Braunschweig 2 2 5 3 12 93

18 Oelker Wolfang 13666 SLG SG Hamm 1 1 1 2 6 1 12 92

19 Brockschmidt Tobias 50933 SLG Dornberg 1 1 1 5 3 1 12 91

20 Heilmann Wolfgang PSSG MCTG 1 1 1 6 2 1 12 91

21 Abram Stephan SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 1 1 3 3 3 12 90

22 Pankoke Andreas 55310 SLG Dornberg 1 1 1 4 2 3 12 90

23 Mai Chrisoph Markus31187 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 1 4 4 1 1 1 12 90

24 Vohwinkel Dirk 58856 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 3 1 3 2 1 1 12 88

25 Baudach Rita 42682 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 12 88

26 Verlsteffen Patrick Marty 50552 SLG Lippstadt 1 1 1 4 1 3 1 12 88

27 Kocoglu Murat 58430 SLG Peine e.V. 2 2 1 3 3 1 12 86

28 Binder Kevin 55755 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 1 2 3 2 1 2 12 85

29 Klingbeil Veronika 47917 SLG Dornberg 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 12 84

30 Schlüter André 50554 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 1 5 3 2 12 84

31 Pielsticker Ricardo 46031 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 2 12 83

32 Schlüter Dennis 57327 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 2 3 2 1 3 12 81

33 Recker Antonius 48362 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 1 1 1 1 5 2 12 81

34 Serruns Sven 45220 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 4 2 3 1 12 81

35 Schlink Carsten 50204 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 2 1 2 3 2 12 78

36 Schmidt Andre 50383 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 4 1 1 3 2 12 78

37 Gerdes Hendrik 50434 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 2 3 3 2 1 12 78

38 Bähre Jens 45994 SLG Braunschweig 1 1 1 1 3 3 2 12 75

39 Karger Ralf 57609 SLG Dornberg 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 12 74

40 Geise Hans-Georg SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 1 2 2 1 3 2 12 74

41 Timmermann Detlef 50567 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 4 1 3 2 1 12 72

42 Günsche Christian 46630 SLG Peine e.V. 2 1 4 2 2 1 12 71

43 Schwambe Markus SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 2 3 1 3 1 1 12 69

44 Remmert Dirk 57664 SLG Lippstadt 2 2 2 3 1 1 1 12 69

45 Pahlmeyer Dieter 49535 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 1 2 3 3 2 12 68

46 Schnell Pascal 50335 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 1 4 2 1 3 12 66

47 Maxwell Andrew SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 2 5 2 12 66

48 Adam Oliver SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 1 12 65
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Laufende Scheibe  Nikolaus-Turnier 2019 Laufende Scheibe

Platz Name Vorname BDMP Nr. SLG 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 X Anz Ergebnis

49 Malcherek Jörg 44583 SLG Braunschweig 2 2 2 2 2 2 12 64

50 Hildebrandt Henry SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 1 2 2 3 2 1 12 63

51 Mitze Nils 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 12 60

52 Stoll Rüdiger 55738 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 2 1 3 1 1 1 1 12 56

53 Burek Yvonne SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 1 5 1 2 12 49

54 Rademacher Wolfhard 50374 SLG Dornberg 4 1 1 3 1 1 1 12 43

55 Husemann Frank SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 4 1 3 1 1 2 12 42

56 Rothe Jens 48709 SLG Shooting Team Elsfleth e.V. 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 12 40

57 Welling Georg 57576 SLG Münster Westfalen e.V. 3 1 3 1 1 1 2 12 36

58 Noack Ulrich SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 12 33

59 Binder Jessica 5 3 2 1 1 12 16

60 Newmarch Paul Michael John49840 SLG Münster Westfalen e.V. 8 1 1 1 1 12 14
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RF 2 Stahlplatte  Nikolaus-Turnier 2019 RF 2 Stahlplatte
Platz Name Vorname BDMP Nr. SLG 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sekunden

1 Brockschmidt Tobias 50933 SLG Dornberg 3,34 2,89 3,02 8,34 7,98 8,08 9,25

2 Porsch Torsten SLG Westmünsterland 3,91 3,37 3,27 3,72 3,55 3,34 10,55

3 Lutsch Marko SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3,84 3,61 3,82 4,98 4,45 4,35 11,27

4 Knost Matthias 46787 SLG Bielefeld-Nord 3,47 3,57 4,79 11,83

5 Funke Holger 42946 SLG Bielefeld-Nord 3,85 5,19 4,35 13,39

6 Zellmer Florian 55070 SLG Bottrop 4,83 4,37 4,37 13,57

7 Haske Andreas Heinrich3010 SLG Oelde 3,99 3,82 5,87 13,68

8 Lindek Frank 30586 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 4,66 4,77 4,25 5,75 4,27 5,02 13,68

9 Bähre Dirk 26428 SLG Braunschweig 5,64 3,85 4,47 13,96

10 Schröder Heinz-Joachim 46442 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 5,09 5,06 4,62 14,77

11 Rittmann Jörg 44691 SLG Shooting Team Elsfleth e.V. 5,34 4,50 5,01 14,85

12 Villbusch Thorsten 26924 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 5,43 5,07 4,88 15,38

13 Eikermann Stefan 18825 SLG Shooting Team Elsfleth e.V. 5,18 5,49 4,80 15,47

14 Margenberg Horst 58077 SLG PSV Herford 5,67 5,93 5,12 16,72

15 Malcherek Jörg 44583 SLG Braunschweig 3,94 3,72 9,63 4,28 8,63 4,35 17,26

16 Czempik Jan SLG Westmünsterland 15,16 25,72 9,82 9,28 3,87 4,31 17,46

17 Steffen Benjamin 54518 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 6,08 6,06 5,55 17,69

18 Piecha Harald 18304 SLG PSV Herford 5,91 6,40 6,20 18,51

19 Scholz Heiko SLG Lippe Nord 7,33 5,06 6,20 18,59

20 Recker Antonius 48362 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 6,66 5,59 6,61 5,35 5,51 8,60 18,86

21 Schlick Thomas SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 6,62 6,49 6,36 19,47

22 Binder Kevin SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 7,48 6,99 5,02 19,49

23 Sieweke Matthias SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 5,88 10,50 5,47 21,85

24 Pellmann Kay Guardian Secure 12,30 5,27 4,48 22,05

25 Hanebrink Thomas 36119 SLG Oelde 7,07 10,14 5,43 22,64

26 Dunekamp Nikolas 58580 SLG Shooting Team Elsfleth e.V. 6,82 10,34 5,67 22,83

27 Baier Volker 49927 SLG Dornberg 8,62 8,51 6,30 23,43

28 Adam Oliver SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 10,57 10,14 6,19 9,82 10,25 3,94 24,01

29 Gerlitzki Markus 9,44 8,44 8,52 10,28 8,17 15,57 26,40

30 Verlsteffen Patrick Marty 50552 SLG Lippstadt 5,77 12,15 10,39 28,31

31 Pinz Björn-André SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 11,14 8,16 10,79 30,09

32 Timmenberg Max Westernschützen Büren 11,58 9,28 9,67 30,53
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RF 2 Stahlplatte  Nikolaus-Turnier 2019 RF 2 Stahlplatte
Platz Name Vorname BDMP Nr. SLG 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sekunden

33 Fuhrmann Christian SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 8,89 11,20 10,65 30,74

34 Schnell Pascal 50335 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 8,10 6,22 17,05 31,37

35 Timmermann Detlef 50567 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 14,14 14,10 4,04 32,28

36 Hildebrandt Henry SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 9,45 8,79 16,02 34,26

37 Bähre Jens 45994 SLG Braunschweig 9,43 10,18 14,98 34,59

38 Binder Jessica 15,49 16,66 8,88 41,03

39 Scholz Siegfried SLG Lippe Nord 17,93 7,95 16,95 42,83

40 Maschke SLG Lippe Nord 19,09 20,59 19,71 59,39

41 Bonyadi Tristan 50026 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 36,64 68,04 40,18 144,86
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UH Stahlplatte  Nikolaus-Turnier 2019 UH Stahlplatte
Platz Name Vorname BDMP Nr. SLG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sekunden

1 Plege Axel 33535 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 4,72 4,97 3,79 3,79

2 Knost Matthias SLG Bielefeld-Nord 4,74 3,90 3,98 3,90

3 Bröker Heiko 12974 SLG Oelde 3,92 3,92

4 Haske Andreas Heinrich 3010 SLG Oelde 4,20 4,44 4,55 6,11 4,82 4,20

5 Hanebrink Thomas 36119 SLG Oelde 4,96 5,12 5,15 4,96

6 Lutsch Marko SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 5,29 5,29

7 Heilmann Wolfgang PSSG MCTG 5,48 5,37 6,24 5,52 5,37

8 Koop Andreas 56799 SLG Oelde 5,57 6,68 6,66 5,57

9 Wallenfels Thomas 26670 SLG Dornberg 5,66 5,74 6,41 5,66

10 Eikermann Stefan 18825 SLG Shooting Team Elsfleth e.V. 6,78 6,35 6,35

11 Koschefski Katrin 26668 SLG Dornberg 7,16 7,70 7,16

12 Oelker Wolfang 13666 SLG SG Hamm 7,30 8,05 7,30

13 Hermesmeier Jan 50603 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 9,48 8,91 8,91

14 Recker Antonius 48362 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 9,01 13,61 9,01

15 Prup Dominik SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 12,61 11,91 19,79 12,33 11,91

16 Fuhrmann Christian SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 20,30 13,05 13,05

17 Mitze Nils 28,59 13,33 13,33

18 Schwambe Markus SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 14,90 14,90

19 Gerlitzki Markus 23,33 23,33
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DF 2 Stahlplatte  Nikolaus-Turnier 2019 DF 2 Stahlplatte

Platz Name Vorname BDMP Nr. SLG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Sekunden

1 Knost Matthias 46787 SLG Bielefeld-Nord 9,35 9,00 7,43 7,70 7,97 8,05 23,72

2 Funke Holger 42946 SLG Bielefeld-Nord 10,61 11,07 10,90 10,27 9,69 11,45 14,77 9,95 10,78 31,41

3 Czempik Jan SLG Westmünsterland 14,71 12,39 10,19 10,43 11,60 12,43 34,46

4 Porsch Torsten SLG Westmünsterland 13,73 12,55 12,09 25,00 16,54 14,14 38,37

5 Bähre Dirk 26428 SLG Braunschweig 17,19 11,23 10,97 39,39

6 Scholz Heiko SLG Lippe Nord 17,30 11,60 10,77 39,67

7 Rittmann Jörg 44691 SLG Shooting Team Elsfleth e.V. 14,48 12,86 12,40 39,74

8 Gilicki Peter SLG Shooting Team Elsfleth e.V. 17,68 12,07 12,65 12,73 13,54 15,29 41,56

9 Newmarch Paul Michael John49840 SLG Münster Westfalen e.V. 14,45 13,71 13,58 41,74

10 Schwarberg Dirk Sportschützenvereinigung Bramsche e.V. 15,11 16,47 14,95 46,53

11 Mertens Arnd 39255 SLG SCC Bruchmühlen e.V. 20,70 17,14 17,20 18,22 16,94 15,30 50,46

12 Scholz Siegfried SLG Lippe Nord 17,77 14,59 18,58 50,94

13 Maschke SLG Lippe Nord 17,13 23,18 16,22 56,53

14 Geisig Frank SLG SC Osnabrück 33,53 26,84 31,82 92,19

15 Földery Endre Paderborner Großkaliber Schützen 31,06 31,02 32,66 94,74

16 Schwebs Dieter 11546 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 39,70 36,08 28,17 103,95
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KW Stahlplatte  Nikolaus-Turnier 2019 KW Stahlplatte
Platz Name Vorname BDMP Nr. SLG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sekunden

1 Knost Matthias 46787 SLG Bielefeld-Nord 2,70 2,70

2 Bröker Heiko 12974 SLG Oelde 2,76 2,90 2,76

3 Brockschmidt Tobias 50933 SLG Dornberg 2,86 2,98 2,86

4 Gerdes Hendrik 50434 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3,09 3,40 3,09

5 Lutsch Marko SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3,78 3,29 7,58 3,29

6 Klingbeil Torsten 47884 SLG Dornberg 4,45 3,45 3,45

7 Haske Andreas Heinrich3010 SLG Oelde 3,57 3,57

8 Kutzias Thomas 48183 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 4,81 3,76 5,08 4,20 3,76

9 Koop Andreas 56799 SLG Oelde 4,73 4,02 4,02

10 Wallenfels Thomas 26670 SLG Dornberg 4,53 4,28 4,95 4,28

11 Hanebrink Thomas 36119 SLG Oelde 4,39 4,39

12 Rittmann Jörg 44691 SLG Shooting Team Elsfleth e.V. 4,45 10,59 5,35 4,45

13 Zellmer Florian 55070 SLG Bottrop 12,24 9,22 6,74 4,55 4,55

14 Kocoglu Murat 58430 SLG Peine e.V. 4,55 8,44 4,55

15 Heilmann Wolfgang PSSG MCTG 11,90 14,16 4,88 13,77 4,88

16 Frank Marco 44764 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 4,88 4,88

17 Steffen Benjamin 54518 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 5,70 4,90 15,75 13,57 4,90

18 Schlüter André 5,35 5,05 5,05

19 Koschefski Katrin 26668 SLG Dornberg 5,28 5,28

20 Serruns Sven 45220 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 5,47 14,12 5,47

21 Oelker Wolfang 13666 SLG SG Hamm 5,71 13,30 5,71

22 Pielsticker Ricardo 46031 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 5,75 5,75

23 Malcherek Jörg 44583 SLG Braunschweig 13,78 5,77 32,97 17,42 13,78 10,81 5,77

24 Schwarberg Dirk Sportschützenvereinigung Bramsche e.V. 20,52 5,80 5,80

25 Schlink Carsten 50204 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 5,89 12,28 15,90 11,93 5,89

26 Schwamber Markus SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 22,35 5,96 5,96

27 Vohwinkel Dirk 58856 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 12,89 6,27 13,84 10,66 15,13 7,04 15,97 6,74 6,27

28 Schlüter Dennis 6,82 6,50 12,92 6,50

29 Mai Chrisoph Markus31187 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 6,76 6,76

30 Baudach Rita 42682 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 11,89 6,98 6,98

31 Maxwell Andrew SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 7,06 16,12 11,88 7,39 20,22 7,06

32 Schmees Manfred Sportschützen Bünde 7,07 7,17 7,07

33 Mitze Nils 16,05 7,45 9,09 10,19 11,03 7,13 7,13

34 Husemann Frank SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 11,66 7,41 18,14 17,82 7,41

35 Marko Kathleen 51446 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 7,78 7,78

36 Pankoke Andreas 55310 SLG Dornberg 20,56 8,11 8,11

37 Abram Stephan SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 8,58 8,58

38 Schmidt Vanessa SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 8,60 8,60

39 Prup Dominik SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 8,82 11,68 8,82
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KW Stahlplatte  Nikolaus-Turnier 2019 KW Stahlplatte
Platz Name Vorname BDMP Nr. SLG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sekunden

40 Dunekamp Nikolas 58580 SLG Shooting Team Elsfleth e.V. 16,83 9,29 9,29

41 Powelat Thomas 17200 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 9,57 9,57

42 Kalkbrenner Christopher SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 10,49 9,76 9,76

43 Schmidt Andre 50383 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 11,46 9,84 9,84

44 Bähre Jens 45994 SLG Braunschweig 9,85 12,96 9,85

45 Klingbeil Veronika 47917 SLG Dornberg 10,01 10,01

46 Gerlitzki Markus 31,45 37,28 10,01 12,76 12,52 12,90 15,78 10,01

47 Binder Kevin SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 17,63 13,01 10,01 11,80 10,01

48 Földery Endre Paderborner Großkaliber Schützen 19,10 10,11 10,11

49 Schneeweiß Frank 51225 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 11,06 11,06

50 Pellmann Kay Guardian Secure 13,65 13,98 11,14 11,92 11,14

51 Geise Hans-Georg SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 15,08 13,21 15,99 11,28 11,28

52 Bähre Dirk 26428 SLG Braunschweig 16,50 11,57 11,57

53 Forwick Marcel 60725 SLG Schießgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 11,65 11,65

54 Hildebrandt Henry SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 15,90 11,89 11,89

55 Otten Thomas 43984 SLG Bottrop 15,85 16,84 19,02 12,30 12,30

56 Karger Ralf 57609 SLG Dornberg 12,90 12,90

57 Schnell Pascal 50335 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 14,08 13,55 15,02 26,28 13,55

58 Burshille Frank SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 14,55 14,55

59 Rademacher Wolfhard 50374 SLG Dornberg 15,43 21,38 15,43

60 Hackelbörger Steffen 16,09 16,09

61 Timmermann Detlef 50567 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 18,43 36,18 18,43

62 Schwebs Dieter 11546 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 19,68 18,47 18,47

63 Burek Yvonne SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 31,96 18,59 18,59

64 Recker Antonius 48362 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 31,35 19,70 19,70

65 Wolling Uwe 33,54 19,77 19,77

66 Geisig Frank SLG SC Osnabrück 20,16 19,83 19,83

67 Wolling Dino 20,04 22,22 20,04

68 Welling Georg 57576 SLG Münster Westfalen e.V. 21,79 27,93 21,79

69 Noack Ulrich SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 28,71 37,51 31,27 28,71

70 Trog Felix SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 30,63 30,63

71 Binder-Wabelhorst Jesica TKKG 45,53 31,30 31,30

72 Newmarch Paul Michael John49840 SLG Münster Westfalen e.V. 34,59 34,59

73 Friedrichs Johanna 40,43 47,13 40,43

74 Stockbrügger Heiko 53,39 #### 53,39

75 Timmenberg Max Westernschützen Büren 64,03 64,03

76 Gehlhaar Harald 64,82 64,82
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SF 2 Stahlplatte  Nikolaus-Turnier 2019 SF 2 Stahlplatte
Platz Name Vorname BDMP Nr.SLG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Sekunden

1 Knost Matthias 46787 SLG Bielefeld-Nord 2,30 2,28 2,39 2,66 2,60 7,07 2,18 2,17 2,68 6,97

2 Bähre Dirk 26428 SLG Braunschweig 2,70 2,91 2,47 8,08

3 Schmees Manfred Sportschützen Bünde 2,84 2,94 3,28 9,06

4 Funke Holger 42946 SLG Bielefeld-Nord 2,86 2,53 3,78 4,27 2,81 3,46 3,32 3,89 3,78 9,17

5 Zellmer Florian 55070 SLG Bottrop 3,35 3,35 3,35 10,05

6 Piecha Harald 18304 SLG PSV Herford 3,73 3,87 3,29 10,89

7 Villbusch Thorsten 26924 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 4,32 4,01 3,98 12,31

8 Schlink Carsten 50204 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3,58 14,18 4,00 4,18 4,38 4,11 12,67

9 Mertens Arnd 39255 SLG SCC Bruchmühlen e.V. 4,94 4,18 4,73 13,85

10 Schnell Pascal 50335 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 5,63 4,22 4,54 10,02 4,01 5,56 14,39

11 Mitze Nils 10,28 7,37 5,22 5,56 4,67 4,51 14,74

12 Binder Kevin SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 5,87 5,00 4,30 15,17

13 Bähre Jens 45994 SLG Braunschweig 9,04 3,49 3,10 15,63

14 Scholz Siegfried SLG Lippe Nord 5,05 5,82 5,50 16,37

15 Schröder Heinz-Joachim 46442 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 9,61 3,29 3,55 16,45

16 Ehrenbrink Dominick 7,75 8,92 2,30 8,55 3,50 8,24 18,97

17 Pinz Björn-André SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 7,54 6,03 5,61 19,18

18 Heuer Olaf SLG Sportschützen Bünde 6,32 6,63 7,38 20,33

19 Scholz Heiko SLG Lippe Nord 6,81 5,70 8,70 21,21

20 Maschke SLG Lippe Nord 5,14 6,07 10,29 21,50

21 Hackelbörger Steffen 7,28 10,21 6,96 24,45

22 Friedrichs Johanna 7,32 5,60 12,32 25,24

23 Binder Jessica 7,62 8,26 16,16 32,04

24 Fuhrmann Christian SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 13,04 14,28 8,39 35,71

25 Margenberg Horst 58077 SLG PSV Herford 14,82 5,88 15,49 36,19

26 Sieweke Matthias SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 22,77 22,69 12,81 58,27
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